
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2013/14

1. Landesliga Herren Staffel 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do. 09.01.2014 19:30 Oberalster VfW III Hamburger SV II 9:6
Fr. 10.01.2014 19:00

19:30
19:30
19:45

SC Urania Hamburg II
SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
Eimsbütteler TV III
TSV Reinbek

TSV Sasel III
Bramfelder SV II
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III

4:9
3:9
3:9
4:9

Fr. 17.01.2014 19:15
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45

Hamburger SV II
Bramfelder SV II
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II
VfL Börnsen
TSV Sasel III

SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
TSV Reinbek
SC Urania Hamburg II
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
Oberalster VfW III
Eimsbütteler TV III

9:4
5:9
9:5
9:5
6:9
9:2

Fr. 24.01.2014 19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45

SC Urania Hamburg II
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
VfL Börnsen
SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
TSV Reinbek

Bramfelder SV II
TSV Sasel III
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II
Oberalster VfW III
Hamburger SV II

4:9
9:4
9:5
2:9

9:0 NA
Do. 30.01.2014 19:30 Oberalster VfW III Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II 8:8
Fr. 31.01.2014 19:15

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45

Hamburger SV II
Bramfelder SV II
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
TSV Sasel III

SC Urania Hamburg II
Eimsbütteler TV III
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
TSV Reinbek
VfL Börnsen

9:6
9:2
7:9
5:9
9:6

Fr. 07.02.2014 19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

SC Urania Hamburg II
Eimsbütteler TV III
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
VfL Börnsen
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II

SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
Hamburger SV II
Bramfelder SV II
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
TSV Sasel III

8:8
4:9
9:1
2:9
9:5

Di. 11.02.2014 19:45 v TSV Reinbek Oberalster VfW III 7:9
Do. 13.02.2014 19:30 Oberalster VfW III TSV Sasel III 9:7
Fr. 14.02.2014 19:15

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45

Hamburger SV II
Bramfelder SV II
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
TSV Reinbek

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
VfL Börnsen
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II
Eimsbütteler TV III
SC Urania Hamburg II

0:9
5:9
5:9
9:3
8:8

Fr. 21.02.2014 19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45

SC Urania Hamburg II
VfL Börnsen
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
Eimsbütteler TV III
TSV Sasel III

Oberalster VfW III
Hamburger SV II
Bramfelder SV II
SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
TSV Reinbek
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III

9:6
9:0 NA

9:4
9:2
2:9
3:9

Do. 27.02.2014 19:30 Oberalster VfW III TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III 9:4
Fr. 28.02.2014 19:00

19:15
19:30
19:30
19:45

SC Urania Hamburg II
Hamburger SV II
Bramfelder SV II
SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
TSV Reinbek

Eimsbütteler TV III
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II
TSV Sasel III
VfL Börnsen
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn

9:3
3:9
9:6
8:8
6:9

Fr. 21.03.2014 19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II
VfL Börnsen
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
Eimsbütteler TV III
TSV Sasel III

Bramfelder SV II
SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
TSV Reinbek
SC Urania Hamburg II
Oberalster VfW III
Hamburger SV II

9:2
5:9
4:9
9:5
7:9
9:0

Fr. 28.03.2014 19:30 v
19:30 v

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
Eimsbütteler TV III

VfL Börnsen
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III

8:8
1:9

Di. 01.04.2014 19:15 v
19:45 v

Hamburger SV II
TSV Reinbek

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II

5:9
9:6
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Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2013/14

1. Landesliga Herren Staffel 1
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do. 03.04.2014 19:30 Oberalster VfW III Bramfelder SV II 8:8
Fr. 04.04.2014 19:00

19:30
19:30

SC Urania Hamburg II
SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
Eimsbütteler TV III

VfL Börnsen
TSV Sasel III
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn

4:9
4:9
3:9

Fr. 11.04.2014 19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:45

Bramfelder SV II
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. III
Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck II
VfL Börnsen
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn
TSV Sasel III

Hamburger SV II
SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg
SC Urania Hamburg II
Eimsbütteler TV III
Oberalster VfW III
TSV Reinbek

9:5
5:9
8:8
9:0
9:5
9:6
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